
~nalysis of$ 51.91 differential in taxes and charges levied on$ 15,000 home in 

_f.:3.Ildy Springs and City of Atlanta-Fulton County. 

Levy Sandy Springs 

County Bond 8.74 

County Wide Bond Tax 2.62 

State .44 
. 

County Operating 32.24 

County School Bonds 20.63 

Sandy Springs Fire District 7.87 

County School Operating 43.75 
"-

City Bond Tax None 

City School Operating Non• 

City General Operations None 

Park Levy None 

Sub Totals- Property 116.29 
Taxes 

Sanitary Charge 28.00 

water 37.68 

Total 181.97 

City-County 

8.74 

2.62 

.44 

32.24 

None 

None 

None 

18.38 

99.75 

29.25 

1.62 

193.04 

22.00 

18.84 

233.88 

Increase or (Decrease) 
in event of annexation 

I 

(20.63) 

( 7.87) 

(43.75) 

18.38 

99.75 

29.25 

1.62 

( 6.00) 

(18.84) 

51.91 




