analysis of \$ 51.91 differential in taxes and charges levied on \$ 15,000 home in Sandy Springs and City of Atlanta-Fulton County.

<u>Levy</u> <u>Sandy</u>	Springs	City-County	Increase or (Decrease) in event of annexation
County Bond	8.74	8.74	
County Wide Bond Tax	2.62	2.62	-
State	.44	•44	-
County Operating	32.24	32.24	10.04
County School Bonds	20.63	None	(20.63)
Sandy Springs Fire District	7.87	None	( 7.87)
County School Operating	43.75	None	(43.75)
City Bond Tax	None	18.38	18.38
City School Operating	None	99•75	99•75
City General Operations	None	29.25	29.25
Park Levy	None	1.62	1.62
Sub Totals- Property Taxes	116.29	193.04	76.75
Sanitary Charge	28.00	22.00	( 6.00)
Water	37.68	18.84	(18.84)
Total	181.97	233.88	51.91